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BIB

5022
5042
5003
5010
5014
5018
5008
5036
5024
5012
5031
5016
5011
5032
5028
5043
5037
5013
5039
5034
5019
5030
5040
5026
5001
5025
5007
5041
5023
5006
5002
5005
5004
5009
5015
5017
5020
5021
5027
5029
5033

ATHLET

MICHOPOULOS PAVLOS KONSTANTINOS

FERGADIS MANOLIS
BOTSIS KOSMAS

GKINIS DIMITRIOS
KORDAS ATHANASIOS
LOUKAS VAGGELIS
ELNAN MALIN KORNELIA
Flotoft Elnan Eline
NALMPANTI ELENI MARIA
KOLIOPOULOS GEORGIOS
ZIOGKOS DIMITRIOS
LEIVADITAKIS VAGGELIS
KIRPOTIN LIUDMILA
MIXAAOIMOYAOZ ZTEAIOZ
SKONDRA ALEXANDRA SOFIA
ANASTASIOU IOANNIS
Charalampidou Mirofora
KONCHILAKI ANNA
Bibakis Leonidas

PAPPAS SPYROS
MANTZOURANI ERI
TAPINI LAURA
MATTHAIOU ANTONIA
PERREA SOPHIA
ALEVIZAKI ATHANASIA
PATSIOU NIKI

DIMOULA PANAGIOTA
Patsioura Freideriki
MYLONA IOANNA
DIMITROPOULOU MARIA
Athinaios Panagiotis
CHRISINA DIMITRA
CHOURLIA ANNA
FERDUCCI MARIA ELENI
LATHOURA MARIA
LIVITSANOS SPYROS STAMATIS
MARGARITI TATIANA
MATTHAIOU TONIA
PLAKKA ZOE

SKOURTIS DIMITRIS
ELNAN MALIN KORNELIA

CAT

MO02 20-29
MO1 -19
MO04 40-49
MO03 30-39
MO03 30-39
MO02 20-29
F02 20-29
F02 20-29
F03 30-39
MO03 30-39
MO02 20-29
MO02 20-29
F06 60+
MO06 60+
F02 20-29
MO02 20-29
F04 40-49
F05 50-59
MO03 30-39
MO04 40-49
FO06 60+
F04 40-49
F05 50-59
F05 50-59
F04 40-49
F04 40-49
F03 30-39
FO06 60+
F05 50-59
F03 30-39
MO03 30-39
F04 40-49
F04 40-49
F02 20-29
FO1-19
MO02 20-29
F02 20-29
F05 50-59
F05 50-59
MO02 20-29
F02 20-29

CLUB

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Norway

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Norway

TIME

00:20:46.011
00:26:01.483
00:26:03.394
00:27:15.305
00:27:35.639
00:28:11.465
00:28:50.641
00:29:55.392
00:31:48.077
00:32:56.241
00:33:25.841
00:33:26.594
00:34:47.704
00:34:49.724
00:35:33.278
00:35:36.369
00:36:24.867
00:36:56.362
00:37:27.641
00:37:34.140
00:40:21.866
00:40:35.758
00:42:34.207
00:44:14.227
00:44:52.760
00:44:54.051
00:46:25.426
00:46:29.809
00:52:59.760
01:01:53.202
01:01:55.490
01:11:12.252
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

NTIME

00:20:43.455
00:25:57.007
00:25:54.538
00:27:11.069
00:27:32.243
00:28:08.248
00:28:47.184
00:29:53.586
00:31:43.120
00:32:52.035
00:33:21.905
00:33:23.108
00:34:42.208
00:34:45.008
00:35:29.312
00:35:31.833
00:36:19.010
00:36:48.285
00:37:21.515
00:37:25.314
00:40:16.400
00:40:28.972
00:42:27.391
00:44:06.241
00:44:45.704
00:44:46.725
00:46:19.900
00:46:24.493
00:52:51.834
01:01:45.246
01:01:46.754
01:11:05.885
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



